TR/3216FF4.5-R
Part Number TR/3216FF4.5-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BRD MNT 4.5A 32VAC/VDC 1206
Quantity Available 3000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TR/3216FF4.5-R Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TR/3216FF4.5-R
Manufacturer Part Number TR/3216FF4.5-R Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE BRD MNT 4.5A 32VAC/VDC 1206
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 3000
Series Chip 3216FF Color -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Approvals CSA, UL
Mounting Type Surface Mount Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W x 0.035" H (3.20mm x 1.60mm x 0.89mm)
Current Rating 4.5A Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC 32V Voltage Rating - DC 32V
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded) Response Time Fast
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A Melting I²t 0.405
DC Cold Resistance 0.016 Ohm Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Bussmann (Eaton) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TR/3216FF4.5-R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TR/3216FF4.5-R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
TR/3216FF6.5-R FUSE BRD MNT 6.5A 32VAC/VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 5180 pcs
TR/3216FF2-R-2A TR/3216FF2-R-2A SMT SMT 20 pcs
TR/3216FF25-R FUSE BOARD MOUNT 25A 24VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 4300 pcs
TR/3216FF30-R FUSE BOARD MOUNT 30A 24VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 3000 pcs
TR/3216FF4-R 4A TR/3216FF4-R 4A BUSSMANN BUSSMANN 2070 pcs
TR/3216LV1-R FUSE BRD MNT 1A 125VAC/VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 5990 pcs
TR/3216FF7-R FUSE BOARD MNT 7A 32VAC/VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 3000 pcs
TR/3216FF20-R FUSE BOARD MOUNT 20A 24VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
TR/3216FF7-RB TR/3216FF7-RB BUSSMANN BUSSMANN 1477 pcs
TR/3216FF375-R FUSE BOARD MNT 375MA 32VAC 63VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
TR/3216FF2.5-R FUSE BOARD MNT 2.5A 32VAC 63VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 3000 pcs
TR/3216FF5-R FUSE BOARD MNT 5A 32VAC/VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 2874 pcs
TR/3216FF4-R FUSE BOARD MNT 4A 32VAC/VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 7982 pcs
TR/3216FF3-R FUSE BRD MNT 3A 32VAC 63VDC 1206 Bussmann (Eaton) 7900 pcs
TR/3216LV1.5-R FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 125VAC/VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
TR/3216FF250-R FUSE BOARD MNT 250MA 32VAC 63VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 5200 pcs
TR/3216FF750-R FUSE BOARD MNT 750MA 32VAC 63VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 17600 pcs
TR/3216LV250-R FUSE BOARD MNT 250MA 125VAC/VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
TR/3216LV1.25-R FUSE BOARD MNT 1.25A 125VAC/VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
TR/3216FF500-R FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 32VAC 63VDC Bussmann (Eaton) 1550 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
AD8033AKSZ BR24T02F-WE2 C2012X7T2W333M125AA DCR804SM0606 PI6C10806BLEX
ST280CH06C0 TPS73615DCQR TR/0603FA1-R TR/0603FA1.25-R TR/0603FA1.5-R
TR/0603FA1.5A-T TR/0603FA2-R TR/0603FA2-T TR/0603FA2.5-R TR/0603FA2.5A
TR/0603FA250-R TR/0603FA3-R TR/0603FA4-T-4A TR/0603FA4A TR/0603FA5-R
TR/0603FA750-R TR/0603FA750MA-T TR/3216CP-5A TR/3216FF-1.5A TR/3216FF-1.5A-1.5A
TR/3216FF-1A TR/3216FF-2.5A TR/3216FF-250MA TR/3216FF-2A TR/3216FF-3A
TR/3216FF-4A TR/3216FF-5A TR/3216FF-7 TR/3216FF-750MA TR/3216FF1-R
TR/3216FF1.5-R TR/3216FF10-R TR/3216FF15-R TR/3216FF2-R TR/3216FF2.5-R
TR/3216FF250-R TR/3216FF3-R TR/3216FF4-R TR/3216FF5-R TR/3216FF500-R
TR/3216FF6.5-R TR/3216FF7-R TR/3216FF7-RB TR/3216LV375-R TR/3216TD3-R
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TR/3216FF4.5-R Details PDF